

ESPAÑOL

CUBIERTA DE PARABRISAS TEVLAPHEE

Nuestro producto está hecho de material de 4 capas de alta calidad. Capa superficial de papel de aluminio y algodón ignífugo de alta calidad en el interior para mantener el parabrisas de su automóvil alejado de las heladas y el polvo en primavera, los rayos UV en verano, las hojas en otoño y la nieve y el hielo en invierno.

INCLUIDO EN LA ENTREGA

1 × Cubierta de parabrisas

1 × Manual del producto

Material: 60% Poliéster, 30% Película aluminizada, 10% Tela oxford

VIDA ÚTIL DEL PRODUCTO: 3 años mínimo

MANTENIMIENTO

Almacenar seco. Si se moja bajo la lluvia, séquelo y póngalo en su automóvil.

FÁCIL DE INSTALAR

① Extiende la funda sobre el parabrisas de tu coche.

Asegure las solapas con la puerta cerrada.

② Cuelgue ambas bandas elásticas en los espejos retrovisores.

③ ¡Terminado!

GARANTÍA LIMITADA

Tevlaphee garantiza que el producto adjunto está libre de defectos de materiales y mano de obra durante un período de 3 años después de la compra bajo el uso y mantenimiento previstos. En ningún caso, Tevlaphee será responsable de los daños resultantes del uso del producto.

DESPUÉS DEL SERVICIO

Si tiene algún problema o pregunta, contáctenos libremente.

Correo electrónico: smileservice100@outlook.com



POLSKI

TEVLAPHEE OSŁONA PRZEDNIEJ SZYBY

Nasz produkt wykonany jest z wysokiej jakości 4-warstwowego materiału. Warstwa wierzchnia z folii aluminiowej i wysokiej jakości bawełny trudnopalnej w środku chronią przednią szybę samochodu przed mrozem i kurzem wiosną, promieniami UV latem, liśćmi jesienią, śniegiem i lodem zimą.

WZESTAWIE

1 × Osłona przedniej szyby

1 × Instrukcja obsługi

Materiał: 60% Poliester, 30% Folia powlekana aluminium, 10 % Tkanina oxford

ŻYWOTNOŚĆ PRODUKTU: 3 lata min

KONSERWACJA

Przechowywać w suchym miejscu. Jeśli zamoczy się w deszczu, wysusz go i włóż do samochodu.

ŁATWE DO ZAINSTALOWANIA

① Rozłóż osłonę przeciwsłoneczną na przedniej szybie. Zabezpiecz klapy przy zamkniętych drzwiach.

② Zawieś obie gumki na lusterkach bocznych.

③ Ukończone!

OGRANICZONA GWARANCJA

Tevlaphee gwarantuje, że załączony produkt będzie wolny od wad materiałowych i wykonawczych przez okres 3 lat od zakupu, zgodnie z przeznaczeniem i konserwacją.

W żadnym wypadku Tevlaphee nie ponosi odpowiedzialności za jakiegokolwiek szkody wynikowe wynikające z użytkowania produktu.

OBSŁUGA KLIENTA

Jeśli masz jakiegokolwiek problemy lub pytania, skontaktuj się z nami swobodnie.

E-mail: smileservice100@outlook.com

NEDERLANDS

TEEVLAPHEE VOORRUIT COVER

Ons product is gemaakt van hoogwaardig 4-laags materiaal. Oppervlaktelaag van aluminiumfolie en hoogwaardig vlamvertragend katoen aan de binnenkant om de voorruit van uw auto te beschermen tegen vorst en stof in de lente, UV-stralen in de zomer, bladeren in de herfst, sneeuw en ijs in de winter.

INBEGREPEN BIJ LEVERING

1 × Voorruitafdekking

1 × Producthandleiding

Materiaal: 60% Polyester, 30% Aluminium gecoat film, 10% Oxford doek

LEVENSDUUR VAN HET PRODUCT: 3 jaar min

ONDERHOUD

Droog bewaren. Als het nat wordt in de regen, droog het dan af en leg het in je auto.

MAKKELIJK TE INSTALLEREN

① Verspreid het zonnesherm op de voorruit. Zet de kleppen vast met de deur gesloten.

② Hang beide elastische banden op buitenspiegels.

③ Voltooid!

BEPERKTE GARANTIE

Tevlaphee garandeert dat het bijgesloten product vrij is van defecten in materialen en vakmanschap gedurende een periode van 3 jaar na aankoop bij bedoeld gebruik en onderhoud. Tevlaphee is in geen geval aansprakelijk voor enige gevolgschade die voortvloeit uit het gebruik van het product.

NA DE DIENST

Als u problemen of vragen heeft, neem dan vrijblijvend contact met ons op.

E-mail: smileservice100@outlook.com

SVENSKA

TEVLAPHEE VINDRUTESKÄLL

Vår produkt är gjord av högkvalitativt 5-lagers material. Ytskikt av aluminiumfolie och högkvalitativ flamskyddad bomull inuti för att hålla din bils vindruta borta från frost och damm på våren, UV-strålar på sommaren, löv på hösten, snö och is på vintern.

INGÅR I LEVERANS

1 × Vindruteskydd

1 × Produktmanual

Material: 60% Polyester, 30% Aluminiumbelagd film, 10% Oxfordduk

PRODUKTENS LIVSLÄNGD: 3 år min

UNDERHÅLL

Förvaras torrt. Om det blir blött i regnet, vänligen torka det och lägg det i din bil.

LÄTT ATT INSTALLERA

- ① Sprid solskyddet på vindrutan. Säkra flikarna med dörren stängd.
- ② Häng båda de elastiska banden på ytterbackspeglarna.
- ③ Färdig!

BEGRÄNSAD GARANTI

Tevlaphee garanterar att den bifogade produkten är fri från defekter i material och utförande under en period av 3 år efter köpet under avsedd användning och underhåll.

Tevlaphee ska under inga omständigheter hållas ansvarigt för några följdskador som uppstår till följd av användningen av produkten.

EFTER TJÄNST

Om du har några problem eller frågor, vänligen kontakta oss fritt.

E-post: smileservice100@outlook.com



WLS Panda GmbH

Landsberger Str. 2b 45219 Essen Germany
info@wlsphoenix.de



EVATOST CONSULTING LTD

Office 101 32 Threadneedle Street, London,
United Kingdom, EC2R8AY
contact@evatost.com

Product: Windscreen Cover

SKU: LA80014

Brand: TEVLAPHEE

Importer:

Fuzhou Huizongmaoyi Youxiangongsi

Importer Address:

1#20-06, Taihechengshiguangchang(yiqi), Jinanqu,
Fuzhou, Fujian, China

Mail: smileservice100@outlook.com

<http://www.tevlapheesports.com>



MADE IN CHINA

TEV-240501

Tevlaphee

WINDSCREEN COVER

- WINDPROOF
- SUITABLE FOR ALL SEASONS
- FIT FOR MOST CARS & SUVS



WINDSCREEN COVER



WINDPROOF
3 Magnets Inside



Note: The 3 magnets are hidden inside and invisible.



**WINDPROOF
UPGRADE
DESIGN**

- ① Anti-theft Flaps
- ② Wind Resistant Straps



**WIPERS
PROTECTION**

Lengthened Design
To Cover The Wipers



ESAY TO INSTALL

1



2



3



ENGLISH

TEVLAPHEE WINDSCREEN COVER

Our product is made up of high-quality 4-layer material. Aluminum foil surface layer and high quality flame retardant cotton inside to keep your car windscreen away from frost and dust in spring, UV rays in summer, leaves in autumn, snow and ice in winter.

INCLUDED IN DELIVERY

1 × Windscreen Cover

1 × Product Manual

Material: 60% Polyester, 30% Aluminium coated film, 10% Oxford cloth

PRODUCT LIFESPAN: 3 years min

MAINTENANCE

Store dry. If it gets wet in the rain, please dry it and put it in your car.

EASY TO INSTALL

- ① Spread the sun shade on the windshield. Secure the flaps with the door closed.
- ② Hang both of the elastic bands on wing mirrors.
- ③ Completed!

LIMITED WARRANTY

Tevlaphee warrants the enclosed product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 3 years after purchase under intended use and maintenance. In no event shall Tevlaphee be liable for any consequential damages resulting from the use of the product.

AFTER SERVICE

If you have any problems or questions, please contact us freely.

Email: smileservice100@outlook.com

DEUTSCH

TEVLAPHEE WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBENABDECKUNG

Unser Produkt besteht aus hochwertigem 4-Lagen-Material. Aluminiumfolien-Oberflächenschicht und hochwertige flammhemmende Baumwolle innen, um Ihre Autoscheibe im Frühling vor Frost und Staub, UV-Strahlen im Sommer, Blättern im Herbst, Schnee und Eis im Winter zu schützen.

LIEFERUMFANG ENTHALTEN

1 × Windschutzscheibenabdeckung

1 × Bedienungsanleitung

Material: 60% Polyester, 30% Aluminium beschichtete Folie, 10% Oxford Tuch

PRODUKTLIEBENSDAUER: 3 Jahre min

WARTUNG

Trocken lagern. Wenn es im Regen nass wird, trocknen Sie es bitte und legen Sie es in Ihr Auto.

EINFACH ZU INSTALLIEREN

- ① Verteilen Sie die Abdeckung über der Windschutzscheibe Ihres Autos. Sichern Sie die Klappen bei geschlossener Tür.
- ② Legen Sie die beiden Gurte auf die Spiegel.
- ③ Erfolgreich installieren!

EINGESCHRÄNKTE GARANTIE

Tevlaphee garantiert, dass das beigegefügte Produkt für einen Zeitraum von 3 Jahren nach dem Kauf bei bestimmungsgemäßer Verwendung und Wartung frei von Material- und Verarbeitungsfehlern ist. In keinem Fall haftet Tevlaphee für Folgeschäden, die sich aus der Verwendung des Produkts ergeben.

KUNDENDIENST

Wenn Sie irgendwelche Probleme oder Fragen haben, kontaktieren Sie uns bitte frei.

E-Mail: smileservice100@outlook.com

FRANÇAIS

COUVERCLE DE PARE-BRISE TEVLAPHEE

Notre produit est composé d'un matériau à 4 couches de haute qualité. Couche de surface en aluminium et coton ignifuge de haute qualité à l'intérieur pour protéger la vitre de votre voiture du gel et de la poussière au printemps, des rayons UV en été, des feuilles en automne, de la neige et de la glace en hiver.

INCLUS DANS LA LIVRAISON

1 × Couverture de pare-brise

1 × Manuel du produit

Matériaux: 60% Polyester, 30% Revêtement aluminium, 10% Tissu oxford

DUREE DE VIE DU PRODUIT : 3 ans min

MAINTENANCE

Conserver au sec. S'il est mouillé par la pluie, veuillez le sécher et le mettre dans votre voiture.

INSTALLATION FACILE

① Étalez le cache sur le pare-brise de votre voiture.

Sécurisez les rabats avec la porte fermée.

② Accrochez les deux bandes aux rétroviseurs latéraux.

③ Installation réussie!

GARANTIE LIMITÉE

Tevlaphee garantit que le produit inclus est exempt de défauts de matériaux et de fabrication pendant une période de 3 ans après l'achat dans le cadre d'une utilisation et d'un entretien prévus. Tevlaphee ne pourra en aucun cas être tenu responsable des dommages consécutifs résultant de l'utilisation du produit.

SERVICE APRÈS VENTE

Si vous avez des problèmes ou des questions, veuillez nous contacter librement.

Courriel : smileservice100@outlook.com

ITALIANO

COPERTURA PARABREZZA TEVLAPHEE

Il nostro prodotto è composto da materiale a 5 strati di alta qualità. Strato superficiale in foglio di alluminio e cotone ignifugo di alta qualità all'interno per mantenere il parabrezza dell'auto lontano dal gelo e dalla polvere in primavera, dai raggi UV in estate, dalle foglie in autunno, dalla neve e dal ghiaccio in inverno.

COMPRESO NELLA CONSEGNA

1 × Copertura del parabrezza

1 × Manuale del prodotto

Materiale: 60% poliestere, 30% pellicola rivestita in alluminio, 10% tessuto Oxford

DURATA DELLA VITA DEL PRODOTTO: 3 anni min

MANUTENZIONE

Conservare all'asciutto. Se si bagna sotto la pioggia, asciugalo e mettilo in macchina.

FACILE DA INSTALLARE

① Stendi la copertura sul parabrezza della tua auto.

Fissare le alette con la porta chiusa.

② Appendere entrambi gli elastici agli specchietti laterali.

③ L'installazione è riuscita!

GARANZIA LIMITATA

Tevlaphee garantisce che il prodotto allegato è esente da difetti nei materiali e nella lavorazione per un periodo di 3 anni dopo l'acquisto nell'ambito dell'uso e della manutenzione previsti. In nessun caso Tevlaphee potrà essere ritenuta responsabile per eventuali danni consequenziali risultanti dall'uso del prodotto.

DOPO IL SERVIZIO

Se hai problemi o domande, ti preghiamo di contattarci liberamente.

F-mail: smileservice100@outlook.com